
Komotini

Sapes

Maronia

Iasmos

Fanari

Arriana

Xanthi

Kavala

Drama

Alexandroupoli

Delivery Service Pricelist
©

 Inter IKEA System
s B.V. 2025

Ktchen
 Delivery
in Zone 1

€120

Terms of use
• The listed prices include VAT 24%.
• Charges are calculated based on weight and Zip code of your area, regardless 
 of the floor. 
• For areas that our delivery company cannot reach, ΙΚΕΑ products can be
 transferred to the transport agency of your choice.
• For deliveries with a transport agency chosen by the customer, charges are 
 calculated based on the weight - volume of products. The remaining delivery 
 costs until the final destination are determined by the transport agency 
 and communicated to the client. 

• Only in Zone 1, you can benefit from kitchen delivery at the special price of €120. 
• The Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment is not received 
 (receipt-invoice).
• Please inform us if there are access difficulties at the delivery point, 
 such as lack of elevator or if  trucks are not allowed, in order the company 
 to be acknowledged that a lifting machine is necessary for the completion 
 of the delivery.
• IKEA products are delivered only in their original package.

Zones

Delivery
within

0 - 5 Kg

5.01  - 10 Kg

10.01  - 15 Kg

15.01 - 35 Kg

35.01 - 65 Kg

65.01 - 100 Kg

100.01 - 200 Kg

200.01 - 400 Kg

>400.01 Kg

Zone 1

5 working
days

€5.50

€7.50

€12

€17

€37

€48

€87

€120

€120

+€0.65/Kg

Zone 2

7 working
days

€7.50

€9.50

€14

€22

€48

€90

€130

€175

€175

+€0.85/Kg

Zone 3

7 working
days

€9.50

€12

€30

€35

€78

€130

€180

€230

€230

+€0.95/Kg

Prices apply for home delivery regardless of the floor


