Delivery Service Pricelist



Prices apply for home delivery regardless of the floor			
Zones	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3
Delivery within	5 working days	7 working days	7 working days
0 - 5 Kg	€5.50	€7.50	€9.50
5.01 - 10 Kg	€7.50	€9.50	€12
10.01 - 15 Kg	€12	€14	€30
15.01 - 35 Kg	€17	€22	€35
35.01 - 65 Kg	€37	€48	€78
65.01 - 100 Kg	€48	€90	€130
100.01 - 200 Kg	€87	€130	€180
200.01 - 400 Kg	€120	€175	€230
>400.01 Kg	€120	€175	€230
	+€0.65/Kg	+€0.85/Kg	+€0.95/Kg

Terms of use

- The listed prices include VAT 24%.
- Charges are calculated based on weight and Zip code of your area, regardless of the floor.
- For areas that our delivery company cannot reach, IKEA products can be transferred to the transport agency of your choice.
- For deliveries with a transport agency chosen by the customer, charges are calculated based on the weight - volume of products. The remaining delivery costs until the final destination are determined by the transport agency and communicated to the client.
- Only in Zone 1, you can benefit from kitchen delivery at the special price of €120.
- The Consumer is not obliged to pay, if the notice of payment is not received (receipt-invoice).
- Please inform us if there are access difficulties at the delivery point, such as lack of elevator or if trucks are not allowed, in order the company to be acknowledged that a lifting machine is necessary for the completion of the delivery.
- · IKEA products are delivered only in their original package.